
4-12-19 

Calendar Revised 4-12-19 
 

    Math 72-10 1:20-2:45 MTWTh Room 566     
Day Date Class Lecture PQ MathXL HW due Study Skills 

Monday 8-Apr-19 35 
7.7 

CLASS CANCELLED 7.4 7.4 

Tuesday 9-Apr-19 36 

8.1 & 8.2 
7.6 con’t 

7.7 
7.5 & 7.6 

7.4 
7.5 & 7.6 

7.4   

Wednesday 10-Apr-19 37 

8.3 & 8.4 
7.7 con’t 
8.1 & 8.2 
8.3 & 8.4 

7.7 
7.5 & 7.6 

7.7 
7.5 & 7.6   

Thursday 11-Apr-19 38 

8.5 
8.1 & 8.2  
8.3 & 8.4  

8.1 & 8.2 
7.7 

8.1 & 8.2 
7.7   

Friday 12-Apr-19         Optional Review Cancelled  

Monday 15-Apr-19 39 

8.6 
8.1 & 8.2 con’t 
8.3 & 8.4 con’t 

8.5 8.3 & 8.4 8.3 & 8.4 
Option 1:  Metacognition E3 

due  

Tuesday 16-Apr-19 40 
9.1-1st & c7-8 GR 

8.6 
8.5 

8.1 & 8.2 
8.5 

8.1 & 8.2   

Wednesday 17-Apr-19 41 
9.1-2nd 

9.1 
8.6 

8.3 & 8.4 
8.6 

8.3 & 8.4   

Thursday 18-Apr-19 42 9.2 

9.1-1st 

TWO PQS 
TODAY! 

8.5  
8.6 

9.1-1st 
8.5  
8.6   

Friday 19-Apr-19         
Everyone:  Optional Review 

12-1 PM 
Monday 22-Apr-19 43 EXAM 4 (c7-8) (none) c7, c8   

Tuesday 23-Apr-19 44 9.3 

9.1-2nd 
TWO PQS 
TODAY! 
9.1-1st  
9.1-2nd  

9.1-2nd 
9.1-1st  
9.1-2nd   

Wednesday 24-Apr-19 45 9.4 9.2 9.2 
 Option 1:  Metacognition 

E3 due  
Thursday 25-Apr-19 46 9.5-1st 9.3 9.3 

Friday 26-Apr-19         
 Everyone:  Optional 

Review 12-1 PM 
Monday 29-Apr-19 47 9.5-2nd 9.4 9.4   
Tuesday 30-Apr-19 48 9.5-3rd 9.5-1st 9.5-1st   



4-12-19 

    Math 72-10 1:20-2:45 MTWTh Room 566     
Day Date Class Lecture PQ MathXL HW due Study Skills 

Wednesday 1-May-19 49 10.1-1st 9.5-2nd 9.5-2nd   

Thursday 2-May-19 50 10.1-2nd 9.5-3rd 9.5-3rd 
Option 1:  Metacognition E4 

due  

Friday 3-May-19         
Everyone:  Optional Review 

12-1 PM 

Monday 6-May-19 51 EXAM 5 (c9) (none) c9 

Option 2:  Coursera 
Certificate/Appointment 

due. 
Tuesday 7-May-19 52 10.2 10.1-1st 10.1-1st   

Wednesday 8-May-19 53 10.3-1st 10.1-2nd 10.1-2nd   
Thursday 9-May-19 54 10.3-2nd 10.2 10.2   

Friday 10-May-19         
Everyone:  Optional Review 

12-1 PM 

Monday 13-May-19 55 11.1 10.3 all 10.3 all 
Option 1:  Last 

Metacognition due 
Tuesday 14-May-19 56 11.3 & GR 10-11 11.1 11.1   

Wednesday 15-May-19 57 EXAM 6 (c10-11) (none) c10, c11   

Thursday 16-May-19 58 
 

ECPQ (none)     

Friday 17-May-19         
Everyone:  Optional Review 

12-1 PM 
Monday 20-May-19   (no class - Finals Week)       
Tuesday 21-May-19   (no class - Finals Week)       

Wednesday 22-May-19 59 
FINAL EXAM  M72-10 

(1:20 PM class) 1-3 PM     
Thursday 23-May-19   (no class - Finals Week)       

Friday 24-May-19   (no class - Finals Week) - -   
 
 
 


